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Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel

SERIES 1: EDEN WESLEYAN METHODIST CHURCH (includes Switzer's Station Methodist Church),

1861-1890

2005.069L

1977.197L

2005.069L

2005.069L

SERIES 2:

1-1

1-3
1-4

Membership Records
Communion cards

Board and Committee Records
Board of Stewards/ Board of Trustees
minutes and financial records

Legal/Property Records

Land grant [photocopy]

Correspondence re. plans and specifications
of church

Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
Attendance records

STREETSVILLE METHODIST CIRCUIT, 1832-1909

2005.069L

2005.069L

50s-2

1-5

Annual report
Annual statistical report

Financial Records
Financial reports

1832-1875

1861-1890

1840
1868

1866-1869
1869-1874

1909

1832-1875

SERIES 3: EDEN UNITED CHURCH, MISSISSAUGA (includes Eden Wesleyan Methodist Church,

Switzer’s Station Methodist Church, Huttonville and Britannia), 1867-1996

2005.069L

2005.069L

1977.197L
2005.069L

©O© oo ~NO®

1-
1-
1-
1-

TR-2
1-12
1-13
2-1
2-2
2-3
2-4
2-5
3-1

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptism/marriage/burial register
Marriage/burial register

Baptism register

Baptism stubs [including Britannia and
Huttonville]

Marriage register

Membership Records
Church directories

Board and Committee Records
Board and Committee minutes

Session minutes

Congregational minutes

1975-1995
1987-1995
1969-1978
1973-1974

1984-1993

1980, 1993,
1996

1867-1949
1978-1985
1985

1989-1990
1990-1991
1959-1974
1974-1981
1950-1975
1976-1978



Eden United Church (Mississauga, Ont.)

Accession Box Micro Title
File Reel

SERIES 3: EDEN UNITED CHURCH cont.

2005.069L

2005.069L

2005.069L

2005.069L

2005.069L

2005.069L

2005.069L

2005.069L

3-2
3-3

3-4

4-1

50s-3
50s-4
50s-5
50s-6
50s-6

4-3
4-4

Board and Committee Records (cont.)
Congregational minutes

Growth and Building Planning Committee
reports and correspondence

Legal/Property Records
Agreement and plan re. Meadowvale West
Church Campus

Women’s Groups Records

Ladies’ Aid/ Women’s Association minutes
- - - financial records

Women’s Association financial records

UCW financial records

Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
Attendance records

Correspondence/Subject Files
Meadowvale Church Campus relocation

Service Bulletins
Anniversary and special occasion bulletins

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Financial records

Weekly Offerings

Annual Reports
Annual reports

See also F1056 United Church of Canada
Ontario Archives Annual Reports Collection

Photographs
See UCCA catalogue for item-level
descriptions

F1429.290
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Date

1985-1989
1985-1986

1980-1982

1921-1978
1923-1932
1949-1952
1958-1961
1961-1967

1935-1958

1979-1980

1979-1990

1840-1950
1951-1978
1891-1933
1934-1936
1937-1946
1947-1948
1949-1956

1978-1985
1986-1990



