

2-4

2-5

3-1

Eden United Church (Mississauga, Ont.)  Page 1 of 2							
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
SERIES 1: EF	DEN WES	FYAN METI	HODIST CHURCH (includes Switzer's Station Met	hodist Church)			
1861-1890	<u> </u>		TODIOT CITOTICIT (INCIDAGO CITAZO) O CICADON INCID	riodiot Oridiorij,			
·			Membership Records				
2005.069L	1-1		Communion cards	1832-1875			
			Board and Committee Records				
1977.197L	TR-1		Board of Stewards/ Board of Trustees minutes and financial records	1861-1890			
			Legal/Property Records				
2005.069L	5os-1		Land grant [photocopy]	1840			
	1-2		Correspondence re. plans and specifications of church	1868			
			Sunday Sahaal/Sahhath Sahaal Basarda				
2005.069L	1-3		Sunday School/Sabbath School Records Attendance records	1866-1869			
2003.003L	1-4			1869-1874			
SERIES 2: ST	REETSVI	LLE METHO	DIST CIRCUIT, 1832-1909				
OLIVILO 2. OI	KEETOVI	LLL WILLING	Annual report				
2005.069L	5os-2		Annual statistical report	1909			
			Financial Records				
2005.069L	1-5		Financial reports	1832-1875			
SERIES 3: ED	DEN UNIT	ED CHURCH	l, MISSISSAUGA (includes Eden Wesleyan Metho	dist Church,			
Switzer's Station	on Method	<u>list Church, F</u>	luttonville and Britannia), 1867-1996				
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records				
2005.069L	1-6		Baptism/marriage/burial register	1975-1995			
	1-7		Marriage/burial register	1987-1995			
	1-8		Baptism register	1969-1978			
	1-9		Baptism stubs [including Britannia and	1973-1974			
	4.40		Huttonville]	1001 1000			
	1-10		Marriage register	1984-1993			
			Membership Records				
2005.069L	1-11		Church directories	1980, 1993, 1996			
			Board and Committee Records				
1977.197L	TR-2		Board and Committee minutes	1867-1949			
2005.069L	1-12			1978-1985			
	1-13			1985			
	2-1			1989-1990			
	2-2			1990-1991			
	2-3		Session minutes	1959-1974			
	2-4			1974-1981			

Congregational minutes

- - -

1974-1981

1950-1975

1976-1978

Eden United Church (Mississauga, Ont.) Page 2 of 2								
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 3: EDEN UNITED CHURCH cont.								
2005.069L	3-2 3-3		Board and Committee Records (cont.) Congregational minutes Growth and Building Planning Committee reports and correspondence	1985-1989 1985-1986				
2005.069L	3-4		Legal/Property Records Agreement and plan re. Meadowvale West Church Campus	1980-1982				
2005.069L	3-5 3-6 3-7 3-8 3-9		Women's Groups Records Ladies' Aid/ Women's Association minutes financial records Women's Association financial records UCW financial records	1921-1978 1923-1932 1949-1952 1958-1961 1961-1967				
2005.069L	3-10		Sunday School/Sabbath School Records Attendance records	1935-1958				
2005.069L	3-11		Correspondence/Subject Files Meadowvale Church Campus relocation	1979-1980				
2005.069L	4-2		Service Bulletins Anniversary and special occasion bulletins	1979-1990				
2005.069L	4-1 5os-3 5os-4 5os-5 5os-6 5os-6		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Financial records Weekly Offerings	1840-1950 1951-1978 1891-1933 1934-1936 1937-1946 1947-1948 1949-1956				
2005.069L	4-3 4-4		Annual Reports Annual reports See also F1056 United Church of Canada Ontario Archives Annual Reports Collection  Photographs See UCCA catalogue for item-level descriptions	1978-1985 1986-1990				

F1429.290